
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/20/20 to 04/28/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/20/20 to 04/28/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/20/20 to 04/28/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 6419.9219 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 350.0000)
Total % Net Gain 3.67% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.20%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2060.0000 / $ 
432.5658 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10080.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 32.09% / 6.74% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (2880.00%)

Gross Profit $ 11335.0000 Total Trades 37
Gross Loss ($ 4915.0781) Winning Trades 15
Avg win/Avg loss 3.382 Winning Rate 40.54%
Profit Factor 2.306 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.162 / 0.777

Avg Winning Trade 755.6667 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (223.4126) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade $ 173.5114 Avg Holding Bars 28
Largest Winning Trade $ 3270.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20
Largest Losing Trade ($ 710.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 2584.9219 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 350.0000)
Total % Net Gain 1.48% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.20%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1850.0000 / $ 
386.5741 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10080.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 71.57% / 14.95% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (2880.00%)

Gross Profit $ 5255.0000 Total Trades 23
Gross Loss ($ 2670.0781) Winning Trades 8
Avg win/Avg loss 3.690 Winning Rate 34.78%
Profit Factor 1.968 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.526 / 0.631

Avg Winning Trade 656.8750 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (178.0052) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade $ 112.3879 Avg Holding Bars 30
Largest Winning Trade $ 1210.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20
Largest Losing Trade ($ 330.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 3835.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 350.0000)
Total % Net Gain 2.17% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.20%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2205.0000 / $ 
449.0540 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10080.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 57.50% / 11.71% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (2880.00%)

Gross Profit $ 6080.0000 Total Trades 14
Gross Loss ($ 2245.0000) Winning Trades 7
Avg win/Avg loss 2.708 Winning Rate 50.00%
Profit Factor 2.708 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.667 / 0.854

Avg Winning Trade 868.5714 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (320.7143) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 273.9286 Avg Holding Bars 24
Largest Winning Trade $ 3270.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19
Largest Losing Trade ($ 710.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 04/20/2020 06:31 Buy 8746.7500 04/20/2020 06:44 8745.2500 (45.0000) (45.0000) 13
2 04/20/2020 07:10 Buy 8758.5000 04/20/2020 08:13 8819.7500 1210.0000 1165.0000 63
3 04/20/2020 08:48 Buy 8835.2500 04/20/2020 09:02 8823.0000 (260.0000) 905.0000 14
4 04/20/2020 09:27 Sell 8821.2500 04/20/2020 09:35 8828.0000 (150.0000) 755.0000 8
5 04/20/2020 09:56 Sell 8820.2500 04/20/2020 10:39 8801.5000 360.0000 1115.0000 43
6 04/20/2020 11:34 Sell 8776.7500 04/20/2020 11:39 8784.2500 (165.0000) 950.0000 5
7 04/20/2020 11:54 Sell 8765.7500 04/20/2020 12:24 8745.5000 390.0000 1340.0000 30
8 04/21/2020 06:48 Sell 8568.7500 04/21/2020 06:56 8586.5000 (370.0000) 970.0000 8
9 04/21/2020 07:11 Sell 8550.2500 04/21/2020 08:30 8386.0000 3270.0000 4240.0000 79
10 04/21/2020 08:40 Sell 8353.5000 04/21/2020 08:51 8388.2500 (710.0000) 3530.0000 11
11 04/21/2020 09:19 Buy 8396.2500 04/21/2020 09:21 8387.7500 (185.0000) 3345.0000 2
12 04/21/2020 09:51 Buy 8386.0000 04/21/2020 10:49 8443.5000 1135.0000 4480.0000 58
13 04/21/2020 11:06 Buy 8477.7500 04/21/2020 11:35 8474.0000 (90.0000) 4390.0000 29
14 04/21/2020 11:55 Sell 8426.2500 04/21/2020 12:14 8430.7500 (105.0000) 4285.0000 19
15 04/22/2020 07:07 Sell 8554.2500 04/22/2020 07:11 8575.2500 (435.0000) 3850.0000 4
16 04/22/2020 07:49 Buy 8589.7500 04/22/2020 07:52 8577.7500 (255.0000) 3595.0000 3
17 04/22/2020 08:15 Buy 8591.5000 04/22/2020 08:30 8586.2500 (120.0000) 3475.0000 15
18 04/22/2020 08:37 Buy 8593.5000 04/22/2020 09:08 8590.0000 (85.0000) 3390.0000 31
19 04/22/2020 09:23 Buy 8604.5000 04/22/2020 09:53 8604.2500 (20.0000) 3370.0000 30
20 04/22/2020 10:11 Buy 8611.7500 04/22/2020 12:16 8664.2500 1035.0000 4405.0000 125
21 04/22/2020 12:21 Buy 8680.2500 04/22/2020 12:46 8667.5000 (270.0000) 4135.0000 25
22 04/23/2020 06:48 Buy 8728.5000 04/23/2020 06:54 8714.7500 (290.0000) 3845.0000 6
23 04/23/2020 07:05 Buy 8732.5000 04/23/2020 07:51 8762.2500 580.0000 4425.0000 46
24 04/23/2020 08:32 Sell 8743.7500 04/23/2020 09:05 8734.2500 175.0000 4600.0000 33
25 04/23/2020 09:37 Buy 8757.5000 04/23/2020 09:44 8750.2461 (160.0781) 4439.9219 7
26 04/23/2020 10:19 Sell 8704.2500 04/23/2020 11:14 8637.7500 1315.0000 5754.9219 55
27 04/23/2020 11:29 Buy 8671.5000 04/23/2020 12:10 8679.7500 150.0000 5904.9219 41
28 04/23/2020 12:25 Sell 8641.7500 04/23/2020 12:41 8656.5000 (310.0000) 5594.9219 16
29 04/23/2020 12:51 Sell 8632.2500 04/23/2020 13:00 8619.5000 240.0000 5834.9219 9
30 04/24/2020 06:41 Sell 8631.7500 04/24/2020 07:10 8614.5000 330.0000 6164.9219 29
31 04/24/2020 07:44 Buy 8661.7500 04/24/2020 07:54 8646.0000 (330.0000) 5834.9219 10
32 04/24/2020 08:56 Buy 8650.5000 04/24/2020 09:01 8637.7500 (270.0000) 5564.9219 5
33 04/24/2020 09:03 Buy 8650.5000 04/24/2020 10:10 8671.5000 405.0000 5969.9219 67
34 04/24/2020 10:30 Buy 8682.5000 04/24/2020 11:25 8715.0000 635.0000 6604.9219 55
35 04/24/2020 11:38 Buy 8730.0000 04/24/2020 12:00 8729.0000 (35.0000) 6569.9219 22
36 04/24/2020 12:08 Buy 8741.7500 04/24/2020 12:13 8729.7500 (255.0000) 6314.9219 5
37 04/24/2020 12:24 Buy 8747.2500 04/24/2020 12:51 8753.2500 105.0000 6419.9219 27
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